
 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
  
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

ouncil/meeouncil/mee.ca/council/mee

utestt

ommittommitommittt

are rr avaa

’’s ite at:ebsiebsitt

agstafagstafffffffla fff..f. etings-and-etings-and-.ca/.ca/cc

eses

e e 

ffff

ouncil Meetings MM

April 2023 Meetings

y eetings eetings 

Council Meetings

are crre e cc ttt

o

onduondu

ccc uu

s:s:s:UUted with ted with cconneonneCCy yaaStStSt

Email:Email:Email:

1-877-387-41001-877-387-41001-877-387-4100
780-384-4100780-384-4100780-384-4100

minuminuminu

eeebb.a.af..fffffff

e at:e at:wwss’ss’syyttounounCCC

ailable at the ailable at the ailable at the vvagendas aagendas aagendas a

ee meetingee meeting ee meeting CCouncil and ouncil and CCC

otherwise planned.   otherwise planned.   otherwise planned.   otherwise planned.   otherwise planned.   
unlessunlessunless. . ommencing at 9 a.mommencing at 9 a.mommencing at 9 a.m

y of each month y of each month y of each month aaednesdednesdWWW

ed the 2nd and 4thed the 2nd and 4th ed the 2nd and 4th ccaa

ouncilouncilCCyyttounounCClagstaff lagstaff FF

’’’

flfl fff

y

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
  
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
  
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
  
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

PPP..P.P.P.P.PP. . ..
SSSeSSedgewedgewSSSedgewedgew

44

e T

T0B 4C0T0B 4C0
edgewedgewedgew

xxooBBOO..P..PP.
Road 44Road 44Road 44Road 44Road 44

TT1243512435ess: ess: rrddddAA

Closed NClosed NClosed N((
8 a.m. - 48 a.m. - 48 a.m. - 4

tty y aaondondMM

PPP

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
  
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

x 358
cciccckkkk ABAB, ABABAB,,

88xx 555
wiwicccwiwi

rr

TTTToTooToTToooow

00
ABABABkkkwiwiwi

333
4242424242

wnshipwnshipoooToooo

.m.).m.)ppoon - 1 oon - 1 oon - 1 
.m.p

yyaaididrrFFo o o tt

TTT

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
  
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
  
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
  
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

 

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

   

  

  
  
  

 
  
   
  
  

Saturday, April 29, 2023Saturday, April 29, 2023Saturday, April 29, 2023

Mazure Pit Crushing and Stockpiling
SEALED TENDERS marked “CR-02-2023 MAZURE PIT CRUSHING
and STOCKPILING TENDER” will be received until 11:00:00 a.m.
MST on Friday, May 5th, 2023, at the FLAGSTAFF COUNTY (main
reception desk) office, 12435 TWP RD 442, Sedgewick, AB T0B 4C0.

For more information, please visit:
www.flagstaff.ab.ca/opportunities/tenders

Invitation to Tender

Northeast Area Crushing Project CR-01-2023
SEALED TENDERS marked “CR-01-2023 NORTHEAST AREA

CRUSHING TENDER” will be received until 11:00:00 a.m. MST on
Friday, May 5th, 2023, at the FLAGSTAFF COUNTY (main reception

desk) office, 12435 TWP RD 442, Sedgewick, AB T0B 4C0.
For more information, please visit:

www.flagstaff.ab.ca/opportunities/tenders

Invitation to Tender




	Flagstaff 1
	Flagstaff ad2

